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The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said

office at 10 a m March 18 1963 according to adjournment

I Members of the Board Present

L P Ward Chairman

W B Buffkin absent

A O Burns

Robert E Sessions

Lacy R Thompson Mazzalee T Sanderford Clerk

The following business was transacted

The chairman declared the Board sitting as a Board of Equalization

and Review and members of the Board were duly sworn by the Clerk of Court

The following adjustments were allowed

From To

2550
1452
6460
2962
4562

2376
5280
3000
3732

4260

2811
1759

58
192
240

3865

4683
5640
360

4950
4596
7044
3630
2928
1222

1400
1000

4460
1500
2312

1700
4250
1500
2500

2500

2000

759 0fj

Bogue W H Best Heirs
Mrs Amanda Clemmons
Paul B Wyche
Annie Nichols Heirs
D O Robinson

I
Chadbourn Mrs Annie K Ruth Elrod

James McRae Jackson

T S Lewis

Lees Solon Ward

Ransom J T Woot en

J T Wooten

Waccamaw

W W Davis Heirs
do
do

George Fields Heirs

Jervey B Mitchell
Parham George Sutton
Parham George Sutton

S Williams John Dormon

Billy B Garrell

Tatum

Williams

Mrs Edna RipplQ Prevatte
Birdie H Thurston
Wade L White
Jack Hayes

Woodrow Cribb
J D Hinson

948

9700
4550

501
2970

996
3240
3156

330
396

5544
5610
2376
7864

5544
3696

250

3000

2083
2500

360

3000
3596
5500
2500
2000

150

300

3500
2500

150
1000

96
500

2000
230
296

4000
4000
1800
3500

5000
3000

I

Harry Gore
J W Long

Welches Creek Robert O High

Whiteville Willard W Cole
J B Davis
Everlena L Ellis
J C Fisher Jr
Daniel C Gore
John C Lennon
Mrs Cecil Lee McCleney
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Ordered that our representative to the Legislature be requested

to introduce a bill to authorize the Board of County Comm ssioners at their

discretion to accept taxes without penalty for the years 1952 and prior

Upon motion the meeting adjourned until 10 a m April 1 1963

Approved
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